
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28399-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bacon 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-16 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  08/14/17      Completed:  08/16/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NE-NW-SW-NE   of   7-30S-16E 

T.D. :      935      T.D. of Pipe:  930                  3749           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  32’                  2014           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

17 Soil/Clay 0 17 7 Broken Oil Sand 823 830 

8 Sand/Gravel 17 25 6 Oil Sand 830 836 

50 White Sand 25 75 29 Shale 836 865 

3  Coal Streaks 75 78 9 Broken Oil Sand 865 874 

43 Shale 78 121 20 Shale 874 894 

16 Lime 121 137 8 Oil Sand 894 902 

8 Shale 137 145 4 Very Broken Oil 902 906 

68 Shale 145 213 29 Shale 906 935 

36 Sandy Shale 213 249     

19 Shale 249 268     

17 Lime 268 285     

42 Shale 285 327     

14 Lime 327 341     

69 Shale 341 410     

8 Lime 410 418     

5 Shale 418 423     

14 Lime 423 437     

104 Shale 437 541     

40 Lime 541 581     

43 Shale 581 624     

21 Lime 624 645     

11 Shale/Black Shale 645 656     

8 Lime 656 664     

6 Shale/Black Shale 664 670     

4 Lime 670 674     

143 Shale 674 817     

3 Broken Oil Sand 817 820     

3 Oil Sand 820 823     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


